From: Lesley Groff <] -

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=

Subject:

Date: Thu, 23 Jan 2014 15:22:41 +0000

You are confirmed to go HUU- at the office on Tues. Feb. 4th in the afternoon.

Sat. Feb. 1, 2013 PARIS

TBD Shaher

Sun. Feb. 2, 2013 PARIS

TBD Ariane De Rothschild _

Mon. Feb. 3, 2013 PARIN

TBD to depart Paris for Dubai today (?) She has an interview in Dubai
! . ]

TBD Terje Rod Larsen [_)

6:10pm |GG B o arrive CDG via AF1739 (Rec. an'-
I -

Tues. Feb. 4, 2013 PARIS

tn the Apternoons Go se J I e e (N

EFTA00981927



Wed. Feb. 5, 2013 PARIS

TBD TENTATIVE Davina Cornish to come visit vou for the day in Paris

Davina s cell: || K
8:15pm |G o dcpart CDG via AF#1756 (Rec. }’_m:'.l-

8:55PM _ arrive CDG via AF#1047 {Rec an'-

Thurs, Feb. 6, 2013 PARIS-NY

2:10pm JE and || 0 depart Paris CDG (Rec. Loc. -

4:25pm Arrive JFK

Fri. Feb. 7, 2013 NY

Sat. Feb. 8, 2013 NY

Sun. Feb. 9, 2013 NY

3:25pm _u depart CDG (Rec. Loc ﬂ-

EFTA00981928



